• Totally Wire Free
• Entirely Self Contained
• 14 Tones Selectable From
Control Panel
• Up to 7 Year Battery Life
• Adjustable Sound Level to
maximum of 105dB
• Optional Callpoint Input

Door Release Interface
Auxiliary Output for Alarm
ORDER CODES
EDA-A2000 Radio Electronic Sounder (White)
EDA-A2050 Radio Actuator / Output Module
EDA-A2060 Radio Strobe Unit
EDA-A2080 Radio Output with Clean Contacts
Zerio
Electro-Detectors Electro House, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2EG
Tel: (01279) 635668  Fax(01279) 450185
e-mail: eda@electrodetectors.co.uk    Web Site: www.electrodetectors.co.uk